Summer 2025 (7/1~9/10) TRAIN—MLt. Fuji Climbing Bus AccessTimeTable
Mt. Fuji Climbing Bus Inquiries : ®0555-72-6877

[Weekday]
MAJOR.STAITON EXCTJURJSIION EXC’:JL:{JSIION EXCTJURJSIION EXCTJURJSIION EX(,;EZ;[{S‘]/ION
SHINJUKU 7:30 8:30 9:30 9:14 10:30 10:47 11:34 11:22 12:10 13:41 14:37
TACHIKAWA 5:25 7:52 9:00 10:00 9:51 10:53 11:15 12:01 11:47 12:37 14:08 15:06
Chou.Line HACHIOJI 5:36 6:35 8:03 8:13 9:09 10:09 10:02 11:02 11:25 12:09 11:58 12:47 14:20 15:16
TAKAO 5:43 6:43 7:26 - 8:25 - 9:17 - 10:16 - 11:37 - 12:16 12:55 14:28 15:25
OTSUKI 6:19 7:19 8:10 8:30 9:09 9:35 9:53 10:36 10:53 11:28 12:12 12:28 12:52 13:37 15:14 16:07
OTSUKI 6:32 17:24 8:19 8:40 9:16 9:42 10:20 10:42 11:01 11:36 12:25 12:41 13:07 13:55 15:19 16:29
Fujikyu.Line MT.FUJI(FUJISAN) 7:19 8:10 9:06 9:18 10:05 10:19 11:08 11:20 11:55 12:14 13:17 13:26 13:56 15:01 16:16 17:25
KAWAGUCHIKO 7:27 8:19 9:14 9:28 10:13 10:27 11:17 11:29 12:03 12:23 13:25 13:36 14:04 15:12 16:24 17:33
MT.FUJI(FUJISAN) 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30
. KAWAGUCHIKO 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40
Mt.Fuji Fujisan Sekaiisan Center 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
Climbing Bus Fujisan Parking 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 1450 | 1550 | 16:50 | 17:50
Fifth station of Mt.Fuji 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
%You can transfer to the Mt. Fuji Climbing Bus at both Fujisan Station and Kawaguchiko Station. Only major access trains are listed.
% Please note that you may not be able to make your connection if trains are delayed. Early morning Mt. Fuji Climbing Bus departure times are not listed.
X Italicized "Fuji Excursion" trains operate on weekdays from July 1 to August 15. Please note that the transfer time to the Mt. Fuji Climbing Bus is short.
[Saturdays, Sundays, and Holidays]
MAJOR STAITON EXCTJURJSIION EXC’:JL:{JSIION Ex('::LLJJIJRIsm EXCTJURJSIION EXCTJURJSIION
SHINJUKU 7:30 8:30 9:02 9:30 9:08 10:30 10:48 11:36 12:07 13:45 14:36
TACHIKAWA 5:23 7:53 8:57 9:31 9:58 9:51 10:53 11:13 12:00 12:32 14:10 15:00
Chou.Line HACHIOJI 5:34 6:35 8:02 8:11 9:06 9:42 10:07 10:02 11:02 11:25 12:11 12:44 14:21 15:11
TAKAO 5:43 6:43 7:24 - 8:20 - - - 10:16 - 11:37 12:18 12:55 14:29 15:19
OTSUKI 6:19 7:19 8:10 8:30 8:56 9:35 9:54 10:35 10:53 11:28 12:13 12:54 13:37 15:13 15:55
OTSUKI 6:32 17:24 8:19 8:40 9:16 9:42 10:20 10:42 11:01 11:36 12:25 13:07 13:55 15:22 16:07
Fujikyu.Line MT.FUJI(FUJISAN) 7:19 8:10 9:06 9:18 10:05 10:19 11:07 11:20 11:55 12:14 13:17 13:56 14:49 16:14 17:06
KAWAGUCHIKO 7:27 8:19 9:14 9:28 10:13 10:27 11:15 11:29 12:03 12:23 13:24 14:04 14:55 16:26 17:14
MT.FUJI(FUJISAN) 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30
Mt Fuji KAWAGUCHIKO 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40
Climbing Bus Fujisah.Sekaiisan-Center 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
Fujisan Parking 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50
Fifth station of Mt.Fuji 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

@Fifth station of Mt.Fuji—Mt.Fuji sta (Via kawaguchiko sta) Bus timetable : Fifth station of Mt.Fuji 8:45~ (Every hour at 45 minutes past) ~18:45

%You can transfer to the Mt. Fuji Climbing Bus at both Fujisan Station and Kawaguchiko Station. Only major access trains are listed.

% Please note that you may not be able to make your connection if trains are delayed. Early morning Mt. Fuji Climbing Bus departure times are not listed.




	2025_【路線バス】時刻表 (2)

